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Muhammad 

Saleem 
Mssharif@ud.edu.sa 583459975 

 

Development of 
Translucent Concrete 

Smart Road 
Separators 

12 99100 
Mostafa Morsi 

Elshami 

Muhammad 
Arif Aziz , 
Student , 
Student 
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Farhan 
Muhammad 

Butt 
fmbutt@ud.edu.sa 508976785 

 

Study for the 
Development of 
Combined Route 

Choice and Signal 
Control based Traffic 
System To Mitigate 
Traffic Congestion 

24 189950 
Dr. Sami 

Abdalla Osman 
Khair 

Sayed 
Muhammad 
Faruque , 
Omar Al 
Jabari , 
Ahmed 

AlAhmed 

Dr. Sami 
Abdalla 
Osman 
Khair 
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Khaled 
Abdelsabour 

Mohamed 
Elsayed 

kaelsayed@ud.edu.sa 563404020 

 

Optical induced 
morphology control of 
silver nanoparticles 

24 200000 

Tarek Said 
Kayed , Ahmed 

Abdel Fatah 
Elzatahry 

Ezzeldin 
Alajmee 
Khaled , 
Ahmed 

Alahmed 

Dongyuan 
Zhao 
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Tarek Said 

Kayed 
tkayed@ud.edu.sa 540560440 

 

Fabrication, Optical 
and Electrical 

characterizations of 
GaSe/CdSe nano-thick 
heterojunction devices 

24 190000 

Khaled 
Abdelsabour 

Mohamed 
Elsayed 
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Dr. Nabil 

Moh'd Ali Al-
Akhras 

nmakhras@ud.edu.sa 560937660 

 

Use of Palm Leave 
Extract as Corrosion 

Inhibitors in Reinforced 
Concrete Beams 

10 100000 
Walid Al-Kutti , 

Muhammad 
Saleem 

Muhammad 
Aziz , 

Mohammad 
Hasan Bakri 
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/ 
dullah Abdo 

Ahmed 
Manda 

aamanda@ud.edu.sa 508181834 

 

SYNTHESIS AND 
CHARACTERIZATION 

OF GOLD 
SUPPORTED 

CATALYSTS USING 

SOL-GILL METHOD 

24 176300 
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